Summer 2024 Exam Timetable - Year 11

Subject: AO Code Exam Date: Start: Length:
French Speaking Test Tier F AQA 8658/SF Tuesday 16 April Individual 0Oh 21m
French Speaking Test Tier H AQA 8658/SH Tuesday 16 April Individual Oh 24m
French Speaking Test Tier F AQA 8658/SF Wednesday 17 April Individual 0Oh 21m
French Speaking Test Tier H AQA 8658/SH Wednesday 17 April Individual Oh 24m
French Speaking Test Tier F AQA 8658/SF Thursday 18 April Individual 0Oh 21m
French Speaking Test Tier H AQA 8658/SH Thursday 18 April Individual Oh 24m
French Speaking Test Tier F AQA 8658/SF Friday 19 April Individual 0Oh 21m
French Speaking Test Tier H AQA 8658/SH Friday 19 April Individual Oh 24m
Art and Design (Art and Design) Non-Exam Assessment (Set Task) AQA 8201/X Monday 22 April 08:30 All Day
Art and Design (Graphic Comms) Non-Exam Assessment (Set Task) AQA 8203/X Tuesday 23 April 08:30 All Day
Drama Component 2 WIJEC Edugas C690U20-1 Tuesday 23 April 13:00 2h 00m
Art and Design (Art and Design) Non-Exam Assessment (Set Task) AQA 8201/X Wednesday 24 April 08:30 All Day
Art and Design (Graphic Comms) Non-Exam Assessment (Set Task) AQA 8203/X Thursday 25 April 08:30 All Day
French Speaking Test Tier F AQA 8658/SF Friday 26 April Individual Oh 21m
French Speaking Test Tier H AQA 8658/SH Friday 26 April Individual 0h 24m
Travel and Tourism Component 3 Pearson BTTO3 Friday 3 May 13:15 2h 00m
Health and Social Care Component 3 Pearson BHS03 Tuesday 7 May 09:30 2h 00m
Sport Component 3 Pearson BSP03 Thursday 9 May 09:30 1h 30m
Drama Component 3 WIJEC Edugas C690U30-1 Thursday 9 May 13:00 1h 30m
English as a Second Language: Paper 1: Reading and Writing Pearson 4ES1 01 Thursday 9 May 13:00 2h 00m
Biology Paper 1 Tier F AQA 8461/1F Friday 10 May 09:30 1h 45m
Biology Paper 1 Tier H AQA 8461/1H Friday 10 May 09:30 1h 45m
Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F AQA 8464/B/1F Friday 10 May 09:30 1h 15m
Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H AQA 8464/B/1H Friday 10 May 09:30 1h 15m
English Literature Paper 1 AQA 8702/1 Monday 13 May 09:30 1h 45m
Economics Paper 1 OCR 1205/01 Monday 13 May 13:00 1h 30m
French Listening Test Tier F AQA 8658/LF Tuesday 14 May 09:30 Oh 35m
French Listening Test Tier H AQA 8658/LH Tuesday 14 May 09:30 Oh 45m
French Reading Test Tier F AQA 8658/RF Tuesday 14 May 09:30 Oh 45m
French Reading Test Tier H AQA 8658/RH Tuesday 14 May 09:30 1h 00m
Business Studies Paper 1 Pearson 1BS0 01 Tuesday 14 May 13:00 1h 45m
History Paper 1 Pearson 1HIO 10 Wednesday 15 May 09:30 1h 15m
Computer Science Paper 1 OCR 1277/01 Wednesday 15 May 13:15 1h 30m
Psychology Paper 1 OCR 1203/01 Wednesday 15 May 13:15 1h 30m
Maths Paper 1 Non Calculator (F) Pearson 1MA1 1F Thursday 16 May 09:30 1h 30m
Maths Paper 1 Non Calculator (H) Pearson 1MA1 1H Thursday 16 May 09:30 1h 30m
Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F AQA 8462/1F Friday 17 May 09:30 1h 45m
Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H AQA 8462/1H Friday 17 May 09:30 1h 45m
Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F AQA 8464/C/1F Friday 17 May 09:30 1h 15m
Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H AQA 8464/C/1H Friday 17 May 09:30 1h 15m
Geography Paper 1 AQA 8035/1 Friday 17 May 13:15 1h 30m
English Literature Paper 2 AQA 8702/2 Monday 20 May 09:30 2h 15m
Economics Paper 2 OCR 1205/02 Tuesday 21 May 09:30 1h 30m
Enterprise and Marketing Written Paper OCR R067/01 Tuesday 21 May 09:30 1h 15m
Citizenship Studies Paper 1 Pearson 1Cso 01 Tuesday 21 May 09:30 1h 45m
Computer Science Paper 2 OCR 1277/02 Tuesday 21 May 13:00 1h 30m
Physics Paper 1 Tier F AQA 8463/1F Wednesday 22 May 09:30 1h 45m
Physics Paper 1 Tier H AQA 8463/1H Wednesday 22 May 09:30 1h 45m
Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F AQA 8464/P/1F Wednesday 22 May 09:30 1h 15m
Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H AQA 8464/P/1H Wednesday 22 May 09:30 1h 15m
English as a Second Language: Paper 2: Listening Pearson 4ES1 02 Wednesday 22 May 13:00 Oh 55m
English Language Paper 1 AQA 8700/1 Thursday 23 May 09:30 1h 45m
Psychology Paper 2 OCR 1203/02 Thursday 23 May 13:00 1h 30m
French Writing Test Tier F AQA 8658/WF Friday 24 May 09:30 1h 00m
French Writing Test Tier H AQA 8658/WH Friday 24 May 09:30 1h 15m
Islamic Studies Paper 1 Pearson 415101 Tuesday 28 May 13:00 2h 30m
Pakistan Studies Paper 1 Pearson 4PA1 01 Thursday 30 May 13:00 1h 30m
Maths Paper 2 Calculator (F) Pearson 1MA1 2F Monday 3 June 09:30 1h 30m
Maths Paper 2 Calculator (H) Pearson 1MA1 2H Monday 3 June 09:30 1h 30m
Citizenship Studies Paper 2 Pearson 1CS0 02 Monday 3 June 13:00 1h 45m
History Paper 2 Pearson 1HIO 2M Tuesday 4 June 13:00 1h 45m
Geography Paper 2 AQA 8035/2 Wednesday 5 June 09:30 1h 30m
Business Studies Paper 2 Pearson 1BS0 02 Wednesday 5 June 13:00 1h 45m
Statistics Paper 1 (F) Pearson 1STO 1F Wednesday 5 June 13:00 1h 30m
Statistics Paper 1 (H) Pearson 1STO 1H Wednesday 5 June 13:00 1h 30m
English Language Paper 2 AQA 8700/2 Thursday 6 June 09:30 1h 45m
Biology Paper 2 Tier F AQA 8461/2F Friday 7 June 13:15 1h 45m
Biology Paper 2 Tier H AQA 8461/2H Friday 7 June 13:15 1h 45m
Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F AQA 8464/B/2F Friday 7 June 13:15 1h 15m
Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H AQA 8464/B/2H Friday 7 June 13:15 1h 15m
Maths Paper 3 Calculator (F) Pearson 1MA1 3F Monday 10 June 09:30 1h 30m
Maths Paper 3 Calculator (H) Pearson 1MA1 3H Monday 10 June 09:30 1h 30m
Creative iMedia OCR R093/01 Monday 10 June 13:00 1h 30m
Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F AQA 8462/2F Tuesday 11 June 09:30 1h 45m
Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H AQA 8462/2H Tuesday 11 June 09:30 1h 45m
Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F AQA 8464/C/2F Tuesday 11 June 09:30 1h 15m
Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H AQA 8464/C/2H Tuesday 11 June 09:30 1h 15m
History Paper 3 Pearson 1HIO 31 Tuesday 11 June 13:00 1h 20m
Further Mathematics Paper 1 (Non Calculator) AQA 8365/1 Tuesday 11 June 13:00 1h 45m
Pakistan Studies Paper 2 Pearson 4PA1 01 Wednesday 12 June 09:30 1h 30m
Designing the Built Environment Component 1 WIJEC Edugas E819U1 Wednesday 12 June 13:00 1h 30m
Music Technology Examined Assessment NCFE 603/7008/7 EA Thursday 13 June 13:00 1h 30m
Geography Paper 3 AQA 8035/3 Friday 14 June 09:30 1h 30m
Physics Paper 2 Tier F AQA 8463/2F Friday 14 June 13:15 1h 45m
Physics Paper 2 Tier H AQA 8463/2H Friday 14 June 13:15 1h 45m
Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F AQA 8464/P/2F Friday 14 June 13:15 1h 15m
Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H AQA 8464/P/2H Friday 14 June 13:15 1h 15m
Statistics Paper 2 (F) Pearson 1STO 2F Monday 17 June 13:00 1h 30m
Statistics Paper 2 (H) Pearson 1STO 2H Monday 17 June 13:00 1h 30m
Further Mathematics Paper 2 (Calculator) AQA 8365/2 Wednesday 19 June 09:30 1h 45m
Hospitality and Catering Component 1 WIJEC Edugas 5409UB Thursday 20 June 09:30 1h 30m




